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01

Beverly Hills

Single Family

1231 LAGO VISTA DR

Open 11-2

$43,900,000

7+11

NEW

1231 LAGO VISTA DRIVE, BEVERLY
HILLS

For more information, please visit www.lagovistamodern.
com
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625 N MAPLE DR

Open 11-2

$7,995,000

5+4.5

SPANISH NEW

MLS#16-161958

Scott Gibson
|G|=IBSON INTERNATIONAL

310.622.7401

CLASSIC 90210 HOME ON 16,500+ SQFT
LOT ON N. MAPLE DRIVE

Don't let your clients miss the opportunity to own on this
highly sought-after street in the BH Flats! Classic BH Spanish
home on 16,500+ sqft lot. 2-story grand entryway, stately
formal dining room & living room w/fireplace. Separate
breakfast room & family room open to the veranda & offer
expansive views of the garden. Picturesque yard w/seating
area, grass, pool, spa & cabana w/ % bath. Upstairs master
suite, 3 bedrooms & enclosed sun-porch. Maid's quarters
downstairs w/full bath. Must see!

www.625MapleDrive.com |

$9,500,000

5+4.5

NEW

310.858.5474

Drew Fenton & J. Huchel
HILTON & HYLAND

520 N HILLCREST ROAD, BEVERLY
HILLS

For more information, please visit www.520hillcrest.com

Drewfenton.com

I[Drew Fenton 310.858.5474
HILTON & HYLAND Co Listed w/ Aaron Kirmen |
928 N BEVERLY DR Open 11-2 NEW
520 N HILLCREST RD Open 11-2 $7,849,000 4+4 2sty-SPANISH

MLS#16-158226

Updated Spanish home tucked on a park-like, private
grounds with a sparkling pool is a perfect house for
California indoor, outdoor living just minutes from dining and
shopping. The grand living room with fire place and French
windows opens to the backyard. Cozy up by the second
fireplace in the den or dinners in the spacious dining area.
Large kitchen with center island and breakfast area. second
floor has a large master suit with his and hers baths and 2
spacious kid's bedrooms.

1003 N BEVERLY DR

Open 11-2

$9,250,000

5+5

MODERN N EW

MLS#16-160938

Gary Gold 310.741.0505
||i|.TON & HYLAND

NEWER BEVERLY HILLS MID CENTURY
MODERN

Complete with all the bells and whistles. Behind gates with
a circular driveway for privacy. Features incl. hi-ceilings,
an open floor plan, walk-in wet bar + screening room.
The fabulous kitchen has a center island, breakfast area
and adjacent family room. Fleetwood sliders open to the
glistening pool, spa and grill/bar for seamless indoor/outdoor
entertaining. A cabana/guesthouse opens to the pool as well.
One block from the Beverly Hills Hotel.

Co-Listed w/Matthew Breliant PLG Estates

MLS#16-158848

X 718 N ALPINE DR Lunch 11-2
$8,495,000 5+5 2sty-TUDOR N EW
BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

THIS IS A MOST DESIRABLE LOCATION and an exciting
opportunity to create your own classic beauty in the heart
of BEVERLY HILLS FLATS. Two-story Tudor home with
character & charm which you can RESTORE, EXPAND OR
BUILD a brand new house. The residence sit on a 15,897
sq.ft lot. Perfect for an owner user or developer who
appreciates the tremendous potential and knows the value
of being surrounded by celebrity owned properties along
with the incomparable prestige of living in Beverly Hills, CA.

Afa Shafa 310-424-1122

JOHN AAROE GROUP Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg |

[ Y 504 WALDEN DR Refresh. 11-2 N EW

$5,900,000 4+4.5 TRADITIONAL

EXCEPTIONAL TRADITIONAL

Exceptional Traditional home set behind gates in prime
BH Flats. Designer details include vaulted wood beam
ceilings, fireplaces, hardwood floors, French Doors & luxury
finishes. Chef's kitchen features marble countertops &
Viking appliances & a bright, open plan w/ den & breakfast
nook. Backyard features sparkling pool/spa, patio w/ BBQ
& outdoor entertaining areas. 4 bed 4.5 bath home also
includes detached guesthouse that features 2 beds 2 baths,
a spacious living room w/ fireplace & wetbar.

[Neyshia Go/Aaron Kirman 310.882.8357

JOHN AAROE GROUP |

[ Y 434 S RODEO DR Refresh. 11-2 632 N EW

$2,995,000 3+2.5 2sty-SPANISH

REMODELED SPANISH VILLA!

Located on one of Beverly Hills most prestigious streets, this
classic 1927 Spanish Villa features 3bds, 2.5ba, exquisitely
remodeled within the last year. The home boasts a gorgeous
living room with beamed ceilings, hardwood floors and a
cozy fireplace. Also featured is a large dining room with
hardwood floors, an inviting family room, sunny breakfast
area and a beautiful chef’s kitchen. An enormous master
suite hosts its own balcony, walk-in closet and en-suite bath.
Nice private back yard.

Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

JOHN AAROE GROUP

Gorgeous classic Traditional nestled behind a gated entry
in sought after Beverly Hills. This rare marvel has elements
of modern design, classic sophistication & old Hollywood
charm. This striking 5bd, 5.5ba home offers enormous
bdrms w/ natural light & windows overlooking the enchanting
backyard. Find yourself transported to a resort paradise w/
brick patios, outdoor dining, cabana, sparkling pool, mature
landscaping, & spaces for entertaining. Relish in the charm
of this elegant estate!

1110BenedictCanyon.com

MLS#16-160774

Laura Silver Tony Berns 310.722.0744
COLDWELL BANKER BH N

- Pekar/Ellis Real Estate 310.496.5955
.Iil(f)cl-yll\f.ﬂSIOE GROUP 213-200-7701 BBQ,Bit-Ins.Cbl.Dshwshr Dryer.Other | GIBSON INTERNATIONAL KING KONE ICE CREAM TRUCK 11AM-2PM |
X 1110 BENEDICT CANYON DR Lunch -2 260 S PALM DR Open 1-2
$7,995,000 5+6 TRADITIONAL N EW $2,699,000 4+4 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN N EW
STUNNING JOHN WOOLF INSPIRED GORGEOUS 4 + 4 MEDITERRANEAN IN
HOME IN PRIME LOCATION! SOUTH BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

Spectacular 4+4 Mediterranean Beverly Hills home! Romantic
front courtyard, Open floor plan featuring large living & dining
rooms, a TV den & a gourmet Chef's kitchen w/ a breakfast
nook. Off the kitchen, there is a remodeled spacious laundry
room w/ a built-in pantry. Upstairs is your dream master suite
w/ private balcony, an incredibly massive walk-in closet &
spacious bathroom that includes a steam shower & spa tub.
Zen backyard features a guest house w/ addt'l bath; garden
& outdoor hot-tub!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other
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AVAsdNnlt

1270 SHADOW HILL WAY Open 112 rev 01 Beverly Hills Lease

$29,500,000 7+10 MEDITERRANEAN ® 719 N RODEO DR Refresh. ~ 11-2 NEW

SPANISH ESTATE ON PRIVATE $15,500 3+3 1sty-SPANISH

Private promontor?igmft)a':;l;o\zzs from Ocean to IMMACULATE LONG-TERM RENTAL

Downtown & captuyres pastoral views of Hills & Franklin OPPORTUNITY ON MAGICAL RODEO!
Canyon. Finest quality & taste, excellent space & scale, AVAILABLE NOW FOR A HIGHLY QUALIFIED LONG-TERM
spectacular uses of marble finishes. Master w incredible TENANT! TASTEFULLY UPDATED & CHARMING 1STY
views, sitting rm, dual baths/dressing rms. 3 additional bdrm SPANISH ON THE MOST DESIROUS 700 BLOCK OF
suites on top floor. Lower level has kitchen w/ eating area, RODEO DRIVE! SPACIOUS SUNLIT RMS W/BEAUT WD
butler's, family rm, formal living & dining rms, study, guest FLRS, HI CLNGS, & FRENCH DRS. 3BD + QUAINT DEN
suite & maids. GH w bdrm suite. 3-car garage. Grounds w/ + HUGE FAM RM W/FP. DRAMATIC HIGH BEAMED CLNG
shell shaped pool & decks, w views. LIVING RM. BIG MASTER W/FP/LUXE BATH & INNER PATIO
MLS#16-980079 ACCESS. OUTDOOR MAID'S QUARTERS + SEPARATE
J.Babaiian/S.Strassner 310-623-8800 LARGE GUEST HS. LUSHLY LANDSCAPED PRIV GROUNDS
ERODE{') REALTY - BH www.1270ShadowHillWay.com | MLS#16-146322 W/ENCHANTING PATIIOS/DECKS/LA)NNS. LIVE ON THE

LIBOW/MEYERS/ABRAMOV _ 310-989-2217 | S/ REET OF DREAMS' IN THE FLATS!
01 Beverl Hi"S Condo / Co-op CBRB/RODEOQ REALTY Blt-Ins
9550 W OLYMPIC BLV Open 11-2
268 S LASKY DR, UNIT 102 Open 112 o NEW
NEW | [s4.990 3+2 Tsty-MID-CENTURY
$1,369,000 S TRADITIONAL PHENOMENALLY UPDATED BEVERLY
STRIKING BEVERLY HILLS CONDO IN HILLS TOP FLOOR UNIT
PRIME LOCATION

Step into the most striking condo in coveted Beverly
Hills where sophistication, style, & size blend seamlessly.
Entertainers will delight in its bright, open floorplan,
anchored by a spacious dining area looking out to the
charming balcony. Located in one of the most prestigious full
service buildings in Beverly Hills, this spacious 3bd. 2.5ba.
unit is flooded w/ light & has fantastic northeast exposure.
Incredible opportunity you don’t want to miss out on!

2180 sqft 3+2 in prime Beverly Hills! Hardwood floors
throughout & versatile floor plan. Living room with gas
fireplace & bay windows. Dining rm doubles as family rm.
Separate breakfast room with Butler’s pantry. Extra large
gourmet kitchen with brand new stainless steel appliances.
Service porch has rear entrance with brand new washer
& dryer. Main bath has a make-up table, separate tub and
spa shower. Back bedroom has private access to 200+sqft
private use patio & separate entrance.

Penthouse with its own private elevator, features 3 BR
and 3.5 BA, open-concept kitchen with the highest quality
appliances, motorized shades remotely controlled from
anywhere, a security system that starts at your private
entry way and continues onto the rooftop deck. It has been
upgraded beyond the builders finishes. Expansive private
Rooftop Deck features an outdoor kitchen, Spa, dining area,
TVs, lounges, cabana and most of all Views. 5 star premium

Jory Burton 310-860-4515
SaIIy Forster Jones 310.691.7888 SOTHEBYS INTL REALTY www.95500lympic.com
JOHN AAROE GROUP Lasky102.com |
02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family
132 S MAPLE DR #204 Open 112
red 72 BEVERLY PAR Open 112
$1,675,000 3+3 CONTEMP MED N EW
NEWER LUXURY LIVING. CENTRALLY $35,995,000 11+18 ARCHITECTURAL
LOCATED IN B, H TROPHY CONTEMPORARY BEVERLY
s . o I PARK MODERN ESTATE
orgeous single level masterpiece in Beverly Hills with
3+bonus+3 bathrooms 2,406 sf. of pure luxury. Large Landry Design Group Estate sited on the highest elevation
living room with high ceiling and corner sculptured marble in Beverly Park. The free-flowing approx 20,000 sq. ft.
fireplace and patio welcoming you. Gourmet kitchen with estate includes a 6100 sqft. guest house + 1700 sqft. bonus
attached breakfast room and butler station. Lush carpeted room at basement level, which is connected to the main
bedroom flooring, Beautiful flooring provide a great living house by a glass and stainless steel-columned bridge. Total
ambiance. Impressive master suit, walk-in closets and rich of 11bdrm/18bath on 6.79 acres (over 2 acres level) w/
master bathroom provide comfort and luxury living you seek. mountain views & city lights. This private hilltop setting's
outdoor amenities include vast pristine lawns, large pool &
MLS#16-112632 paddle tennis court with pavilions.
Steve Oren 3109808495
| KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other | Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250
DOUGLAS ELLIMAN www.TheAltmanBrothers.com |
460 N PALM DR #501 Open __122 rev 3096 DEEP CANYON DR Open 112 NEW
$5,395,000 3+4 CONTEMPORARY $3,497,000 545 CONTEMP MED
LUXURY NEW CONSTRUCTION FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET IN 19
PENTHOUSE LOCATED IN HEART OF BH YEARS

Prime 5B/5BA BHPO Estate sited on 22,275 sqgft lot &
5,830 sqft of living space. Huge master suite w/ fireplace
& walk-in closet. Complete maids quarters (ideal for library
or private office). Flowing indoor & outdoor living area ideal
for entertaining, it has an open floor plan and high vaulted
ceiling. Large living room, den, and cook's kitchen with great
breakfast room. All opens to private grounds with Pool &

MLS#16-137874

Bella Kay 323.972.3408
COLDWELL BANKER HPS

State of the art kitchen, sub zero appliances, dishwasher,
microwave, stove, washer & dryer, hardwood floors. Big
private patio, high ceilings, wet bar & fireplace in living
room. Direct entry from garage, central A/C, laundry, hot tub
in master bedroom. Faces South, close to Beverly Hills and
eateries. Beverly Hills School District.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn |

class living. Call for a showing. Jacuzzi.
MLS#16-146450
MLS#16-162784
Pate Stevens 310-467-7253 — Joshua Halimi (310) 902-2373
NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES Dshwshr,Dryr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other | LNOURM ANDSASSOCIATES Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg |
9323 BURTON WAY #A Open 11-2 9647 HEATHER RD Open 11-2 N EW
$1,399,000 3+3 ARCHITECTURAL rev $3,245,000 545 MODERN
SPACIOUS & CONTEMPORARY 3BD /
3BA TOWNHOUSE

Recently updated with exquisite taste. The over-sized
windows, and strategically placed skylights shower the
home with natural light. Completely remodeled large kitchen
opens to breakfast area and family room with fireplace and
to formal dining and living rooms. This home features five
en-suite bedrooms with customized finished closets. Also,
there is a wooden deck with grassy area with plenty of room
for a pool with views.

MLS#16-161832

Farrah Aldjufrie
THE AGENCY

310-467-9542

Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other
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¥ 9730 ELDERIDGE DR

Refresh. 11-2

$2,795,000

3+3

2sty-CONTEMPORARY N EW

MLS#16-162922

ENTERTAINER'S PARADISE PRIVATE
CUL DE SAC LOWER SAN YSIDRO

Two story contemporary Hollywood Regency style home,
located in coveted lower San Ysidro area on quiet cul de
sac street. Large 12 ft ceilings, ideal for entertaining. French
doors open to private yard with dining area and custom built
in BBQ and fire pit. Wood burning fireplace in living room.
Top of the line kitchen appliances, marble counter tops.
Large master bedroom with beautiful bathroom and dream
closet! 2 additional bedrooms/office with bath. Gorgeous
private retreat in Beverly Hills.

Layne Herrmann 310.991.7173

LAYNE JOY HERMAN, BR BBQ,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn |
1207 SHADYBROOK DR Open 11-2 N EW

$2,749,000 4+4 SPANISH

MLS#16-153798

Sam Solaimani 310-422-6026
|COLDWELL BANKER BHN

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION! 4BD+4BA
IN BHPO!

** Major Price Reduction**4 bedroom , 4 bath one level house
in great Beverly Hills Post Office area close to Sunset Blvd.
Hardwood floors, skylights, large kitchen with breakfast area,
laundry room and spacious back yard.Located minutes from
high end shopping and restaurants.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg, Wshr |

1154 HILARY LN

Open 11-2

$4,995,000 5795000

4+8

red

MODERN

$800,000 REDUCTION NEW PRICE!

BEVERLY HILLS SCHOOLS, Gorgeous contemporary
Mediterranean seconds North of the Beverly Hills Hotel w/4
bedrooms & 8 bathrooms situated in over 5,000 sq ft of living
space. Master retreat on 2nd floor w/his & her bathrooms,
gym area, office, & closets. Chef's kitchen that opens to
the family room & pool area. Amazing great room w/high
ceilings that opens to the large lagoon style pool w/waterfalls
& outdoor entertaining area including outdoor kitchen and
BBQ. Perfect home for entertaining!

MLS#16-129014

1500 SEABRIGHT PL Open 11-2
$29,950,000 748 MEDITERRANEAN rev
THE BARRYMORE ESTATE, OWN A
PIECE OF HOLLYWOOD HISTORY

Built by architect John Byers for famed Director King Vidor &
sold 2 yrs later to John Barrymore, one of the greatest actors
of the time. From the cross-cut redwood floor, to the library
w/an open-beamed ceiling, to a resplendent carved stone
fireplace, The Barrymore Estate represents sumptuous luxury
that cannot be duplicated in today's homes. Perfect for that
discriminating buyer who is seeking a unique investment in a
history & provenance that cannot be replicated.

MLS#16-129564

ITd Kramer 310.691.2400
HILTON & HYLAND Valet Provided |
¥ 12055 SUMMIT CIRCLE Refresh. ~ 11-2
$10,250,000 748 CONTEMPORARY rev
7BR, 8BA "SUMMIT" ESTATE PRICED TO
SELL!

REDUCED $500,000! Reconstructed, expanded and
professionally designed gated Estate in the exclusive
community "The Summit". 7BD + 8BA including magnificent
Master Suite with dual baths, his & her closets. Gourmet
kitchen w/Viking appliances opens to family room, home
theater w/seating for 20+ guests, private resort-like backyard
with pool, spa. Crestron, surveillance cameras and electronic
gate for ultimate security.

MLS#16-132276

Elsa, David & Jennifer 310-663-4100
NELSON SHELTON MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION |
9621 ARBY DR Open 11-2
$7,395,000 545 ARCHITECTURAL rev
THE PHINEASE RESIDENCE BY SPACE
INTERNATIONAL

The Phineas Residence by SPACE International and design
team Ground Up LA.Come experience ultimate modern
luxury which combines luxe materials and sets the tone for
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
minutes away from Sunset Plaza, shopping, nightlife, and
some of the best restaurants Los Angeles has to offer.
Newly remodeled master bath,guest bath and kitchen with
updated appliances. Beautiful and private backyard with
pool makes the home perfect for entertaining and allows one
to experience the best of the indoor/outdoor lifestyle that
Southern California has to offer.

MLS#16-162724

Stunning Architectural with Jetliner views from century city
to the ocean, overlooking zero edge infinity pool! 2.5 million
dollar remodel just completed by Darryl Wilson Design Inc.
This is a turnkey property with the finest of everything.

MLS#16-160856

e

arryl Wilson
ODEO REALTY - BEVER

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood |

I-Djelle Lavin 310.367.7533
MLS#16-154892 |iI.TON & HYLAND Hiltonhyland.com |
| Fitz/Williams/Farrugia 310-691-5935
HILTON&HYLAND/AGENCY BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other |
7255 CAVERNA DR Open 11-1 N EW
1517 ORIOLE LN Open 11-2 N EW $1,199,500 3+3 MID-CENTURY

$8,500,000 3+4 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL E MID-CENTURY MODERN

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL- JETLINER

VIEWS/BIRD STREETS! This RARE Mid-Century modern has been given a fresh look

& has clean arch lines throughout. LR, DR, kitch & outdoor
deck face city light views of the Valley & mts. Recently
updated, featuring a chef's kitch, tankless WH, new HVAC
& security systems. Main living areas boast maple hwood
firs, a gas fpl & stylish built-ins. Spacious master offers
hotel-like amenities, 2nd fpl & leads out to a Ig deck. 3 BRs
& 3 luxurious tiled BA's, one w/ a steam shower. Lovely
landscaping & attached 2-car garage.

MLS#16-161954

7225 OUTPOST COVE DR

Open 11-2

$6,945,000

NEW

4+4 MEDITERRANEAN

OUTPOST COMPOUND ON 1/2 ACRE

FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET IN OVER 30 YEARS. PRIME
CUL-DE-SAC. A COMPLETELY PRIVATE ESTATE ON
ALMOST 1/2 ACRE FLAT. ENTER UP A LONG DRIVEWAY
THROUGH GATES TO A HUGE MOTOR CRT. HEAD-ON
CITY VIEWS. THIS LARGE MEDIT HOME HAS AN OPEN
FLOW FROM ROOM TO ROOM. HUGE GOURMET KITCHEN
RECENTLY REMODELED WITH CENTER ISLAND PLUS
BREAKFAST ROOM. TREMENDOUS FAMILY ROOM WITH
WET BAR. THE MASTER SUITE HAS 2 LRG WALK-IN

MLS#16-159812

CLOSETS. HUGE SWIMMER'S POOL SURROUNDED BY

RESORT-LIKE GROUNDS. A CELEBRITY LIFESTYLE.

Neal Baddin 323-793-7405
COLDWELL BANKER RESI Blt-Ins,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg
2649 LA CUESTA DR Open 11-2 593C2
$3,995,000 4+6 MODERN N EW
ENTERTAINER'S MODERN DREAM
HOME

Modern gated masterpiece built w/industrial materials &
positioned to take advantage of jetliner views from every rm.
Top fIr features European kitchen w/marble counters, wine
cooler & SS appliances. Double-sided FP connects DR to
the open LR. 2nd flr boasts large master w/walk-in closet
& spa bath & an add’l 3 en-suite bdrms. 3rd flr offers add’l
entertaining space open to Canyons, full kitchen w/BBQ,
pool/spa, sand area, sauna & % bath. Hardwood/concrete
flrs, multi zone heat & A/C, 4-car grg.

MLS#16-160680

Thomas Davila 310.432.6492
| KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Wshr |
2344 SUNSET HEIGHTS DR Open 11-2
$1,195,000 3+2 MID-CENTURY N EW
1958 MID-CENTURY TREEHOUSE
NESTLED IN LAUREL CANYON

On a quiet dead end street with Sweeping canyon views to
the North. Multiple balconies surrounded by mature trees
this is a true artists hideaway. The property is on a desirable
downslope lot w/ the kitchen/dining/living room & den/office
plus a bedroom & bath on the main level & two additional
bedrooms each with their own bathrooms on the lower level.
Floor to ceiling windows in the living room with a fireplace
and wrap around balcony to the upper bedroom. True
California indoor/outdoor living.

MLS#16-159764

[Brian Ades 310-503-8080
SOTHEBY'S Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer |
9200 SWALLOW DR Open 11-2 d
$16,995,000 748 CONTEMPORARY re
NEWLY CONSTRUCTED DOHENY
ESTATES CONTEMPORARY

Newly constructed Doheny Estates Contemporary. 8,332
SQFT, 7BD/8BA radiates w/exceptional design, quality
materials & remarkable features. Soaring ceilings & walls
of glass open to jetliner views of the ocean, canyons, &
city lights below. Master suite, den & LR w/Fleetwood drs
that disappear, opening to expansive outdoor entertainment
areas: in/outdoor bar, lounge area, BBQ, infinity pool/spa
& 37’ fire feature. Poliform kitchen, Vantage smart-home,
theater, maid’s quarters, wine cellar, 3 bars

MLS#16-135308

J. Altman & S. Chen

310-819-3250

A light-filled, 2 story foyer with soaring ceilings welcomes
you to this beautifully remodeled contemporary jewel in
the Hollywood Hills with beautiful views! Abundant natural
light floors the home through oversized windows, while the
open-concept great room on the main level flows to spacious
terraces, outdoor barbeque and pool capturing sweeping
canyon views.

MLS#16-162564

COLDWELL BANKER BHN

|Va|erie Fitzgerald

310-285-7515

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other |

-é(gn é&éfl&i{lﬂwﬁn 310.819.3250 oA Brotherecom | DOUGLAS ELLIMAN www.TheAltmanBrothers.com |
2673 ZORADA DR Open 11-2 N EW 1616 RISING GLEN RD Open 11-2 d
$3,695,000 547 CONTEMPORARY $5,799,000 5995000 545 MID-CENTURY re
SUNSET STRIP MID-CENTURY ON A
2673 ZORADA DR FLAT PAD WITH VIEWS!

Rare Mid-Century view property located on a flat pad
less than 1 minute from Sunset Plaza. Passing through
the exterior gates, stunning city views framed by floor-to-
ceiling glass amaze you before you even step inside. With
5 bedrooms and over 4,000 sf this home affords both a
spacious and functional quality of life, and was built for
entertaining. Completing this quintessential California jewel
is the large and flat backyard floating over the city with plenty
of grass, hardscaping, and pool.

MLS#16-119594

E Lavey | F Aldjufrie
THE AGENCY

424-233-0920

Rng/Ovn
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7026 LA PRESA DR

Open 11-2

$2,675,000 2775000

4+5

red

SPANISH

MLS#16-149046

Spectacular 20’s Spanish w/direct downtown views; classic
architectural integrity & boasting updates. Classic gated
courtyard entry. Public living areas on one level. Living
rm, dining & renovated kit all situated to take advantage
of the city views. The kit has eat-in area, center island, s/s
appl. Spacious outdoor garden, perfect for entertaining, w/
built-in seating. 3+3 up, all w/views & ensuite baths, incl a
master w/walk-in closet. 2 more bdrms & office w/full bath
on lowest level.

2170 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR

Open 11-2

$3,799,000

4+4

CONTEMPORARY rev

MLS#16-155488

SLEEK CONTEMPORARY "LOFT-LIKE"
4BD/4BA HOME W/ POOL & VIEWS

Sleek Contemporary 4BD/4BA “loft-like” entertainer's home
w/ pool & views in LA's coveted Mount Olympus above
the Sunset Strip. Seamless open floor plan & completely
remodeled w/ wide oak plank floors, sliding glass doors,
high ceilings, Chef’s kitchen w/ separate walk-in pantry, &
resort-like outdoor spaces w/ BBQ, fire pit & pool. Master
suite features head-on views, pvt patio & large spa-like
bathroom. 3 guest bedrooms & lofted office/den complete
this dream home.

Carrie Berkman Lewis STIAMES+CANTER FARAHMAND 310.291.1020

PARTNERS TRUST BH www.7026LaPresa.com | | BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY www.2170MTOLYMPUS.COM |
8584 FRANKLIN AVE Open 11-2 d 1968 HILLCREST RD Open 11-2

$2,450,000 414 CONTEMPORARY re $3,550,000 3+3 TRADITIONAL rev

MLS#16-138592

Steve Frankel 310-281-3981
|COLDWELL BANKER RESI

CHIC SUNSET STRIP VIEW HOME

Walled courtyard entry leads to smartly styled and newly
remodeled home. Open farm kitchen with beamed ceilings.
Fantastic outdoor terrace with built in fire pit and head-on
city views. Sophisticated living room with wood-burning
fireplace, custom cabinetry, paned windows and French
doors. Wonderful master suite with sitting area, newly
remodeled Hampton's style bath and walk-in closet. There
are two additional bedrooms. Stunning city views from most
rooms.

www.stevefrankel.com

MLS#16-159492

Susan Smith 310.415.5175

|HILTON & HYLAND

MINI HOLLYWOOD COMPOUND

This Modern Farm House has been remodeled into a
modern farmhouse for the lifestyles of today. Main level is
a 2 bedroom 2 bath home with open kitchen family room.
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
spacious Mediterranean w/city light views of downtown/
HOLLYWOOD sign/Observatory! This newer 5 bdrm 4 bth
home incl. a form. liv. rm., family rm.,form. dining, gourmet
kit., mstr. ste.,custom patio w/built-in BBQ & grassy yard.
Amenities incl. community pool, spa & park. Only a short
distance to the Hollywood Bow! & Runyon Canyon.

TELES PROPERTIES

2768stoneviewcourt.com
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MLS#16-157698

8284 HOLLYWOOD Open 11-2
$1,650,000 3+4 ARCHITECTURAL rev
ARCHITECTURAL GEM ABOVE
CHATEAU MARMONT

Stunning hillside property with detached guest suite above
the Sunset Strip. Panoramic views from the ocean to
downtown. Main house 2bd/2.5bth, hardwood flooring,
professional grade appliances, wood burning fireplace, wrap
around deck, large hot tub, two 1-bd suites with built-in
cabinetry/bathrooms with imported tile. Detached garage &
separate 1-bd guest suite on lower street. New paint inside/
out and new carpet. A truly fantastic private retreat in a prime
and highly desirable location.

Steven Pittenger 714-501-0430

|LLucip WEST REALTY |

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Income

2069 PARAMOUNT DR Open 11-2 N EW
$1,865,000 Triplex
HOLLYWOOD HILLS TRIPLEX, VIEWS &
POOL

Beautifully Hollywood Hills triplex offering two 3 bedroom/3
bath units, one 1 bedroom/1 bath unit, spectacular views
and a glistening pool. Both three bedroom units will be
delivered vacant, and the one bedroom unit is currently
rented at $1,900/month. The property also features a three
car garage and on-site laundry. Bring your 1031 Exchange
buyers, great owner occupancy situation. Two of the three
units will be open for Broker's open.

Todd Henricks 310-913-3470

|BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY pool w/solar heater, all appliances |

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills

X214 ASHDALE PL

Single Family
Lunch 11-2

$9,395,000

6+10

3sty-MEDITERRANEAN N EW

MLS#16-163012

WALLED & GATED PANORAMIC VIEW
ESTATE

WALLED & GATED CUSTOM  MEDITERRANEAN
MASTERWORK OF OVER 10,000 SQ FT (PER TAX ROLLS)
WITH EXPLOSIVE PANORAMIC CITY VIEWS FROM THE
WILSHIRE CORRIDOR TO DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES! 2009
BUILT W/ATTENTION TO DETAIL COUPLED WITH "SMART"
HOME TECHNOLOGY. SUNLIT RMS W/DARK WD & STONE
FLRS, BEAMS, WALLS OF GLASS, HI CLNGS. ELEVATOR.
CHARMING CENTRAL ENTRY COURTYARD. MAMMOTH
MASTER W/SIT RM/FP/VU BALCONY/DUAL BAS/HUGE
WALK-IN. 3 OTHER BD SUITES UP. 2 ATTACHED GUEST

11531 ORUM RD

Open 11-2

$6,495,000

6+7

red

MEDITERRANEAN

MLS#16-110402

BEL AIR ESTATE ON ALMOST 4 ACRES

In a wonderfully private Bel Air location, a long gated
driveway leads to a stately Mediterranean villa, completely
hidden from the street. Featuring high ceilings, windows &
crown molding, the grand interiors are bright & airy. With 6
bedrooms plus bonus rooms for offices or gym, the floorplan
is flexible. The lush backyard has a pool/spa, a flat grassy
lawn & breathtaking views. Enjoy a gracious & tranquil
lifestyle now, or redevelop into a world-class estate.

Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

| DOUGLAS ELLIMAN Co-listed w/Edward Fitz 310.650.0052 |
¥ 1349 CASIANO RD Refresh. ~ 11-2 d
$2,250,000 2305600 4+4 Tsty-MID-CENTURY re

MLS#16-128666

NEW PRICE. BEST DEAL IN BEL-AIR

Remodeled Bel-Air Mid Century. Reminiscent of Neutra's
Kaufmann House. The pattern & spirit of the house is an
indoor/outdoor design with a minimalist aesthetic. Original
white terrazzo floors formalize the central area for family
living, dining & entertaining. Large Fleetwood sliding-glass
doors connect the indoors with the boulder laden spray pool
& sunbathing deck. The extensive remodel was executed
with the research & guidance of Central Office of Architecture
(COA) and Hub of the House.

MLS#16-145686

Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888
JOHN AAROE GROUP

Geoffrey Lands 310-339-5757
I_BHHS BH Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other |
2944 BOTTLEBRUSH DR Open 11-2 d
$1,649,000 444 TRADITIONAL re
REDUCED! CHARMING TRADITIONAL
ON HUGE LOT IN BEL AIR

Located on a large, quite street, this Bel Air home offers the
utmost in privacy. Relish in everything this neighborhood has
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
prestigious East and West gate with convenient proximity to
the Bel Air Hotel & Bel Air Country Club. Permits are pending
and will be approved in weeks. Must see to appreciate!

05 Westwood - Century Ci

Single Family

X 10501 EASTBORNE AVE

Lunch 11-2

$3,248,000

5+5.5

NEW

2sty-MODERN

JOIN US FOR TACO TUESDAY!

This modern construction sets the standard in this highly
desirable Westwood location. 5bd, 5.5ba & an open fl
plan w/high ceilings make this home a great space for
gathering w/friends & family. Perfectly prepare your meals
to enjoy al-fresco in your gourmet kitch, outfitted w/top of
the line Thermador appliances. The ma retreat is a relaxing
atmosphere w/a private balcony overlooking the backyard.
The outdoor space is outfitted with a 400+ sqg/ft covered
terrace wired for outdoor entertaining.

240 S BENTLEY AVE

Open 11-2

$2,995,000

5+4

25ty MODERN red

MLS#16-147958

Larry Young 310-777-2879
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

MODERN MINIMALIST LOFT-STYLE
LIVING

This Architectural home has an abundance of natural light in
an open floor plan. Featuring airy spaces w/ high ceilings,
polished concrete flooring, an abundance of glass & vast,
uninterrupted spaces. Expansive great room w/ formal dining
area opening to large cook’s kitchen. This expanse opens to
the backyard garden. Formal living room w/ fireplace. Two
bedrooms share a full hall bath. A third bedroom w/ bath
off a large laundry area. Upstairs a dramatic master suite +
studio w/ bath.

www.240Bentley.com

05 Westwood - Century Ci Condo / Co-op

2105 CENTURY WOODS WAY #3 Open

112

$2,449,000

2+4

1sty-MEDITERRANEAN N EW

MLS#16-156018

EXQUISITE CENTURY WOODS CONDO

Prestigious Century Woods forest-like setting w/ the
amenities of a fine resort. Spacious & elegant 1st floor
unit w/ 3 fireplaces. Over 4000q ft: 2 bed, 4 bath + office.
3 outdoor terraces, the largest runs the length of the
expansive living room. Large kitchen, completely remodeled
w/ Miele appliances throughout. Community amenities
include 24-hour gated security, fitness center, 2 pools &
spas tennis court, and a large, club house complete w/
catering kitchen.Side-by-side secure pkg.

MLS#16-162764

T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825

Crisp & bright, corner condo in The Churchill, a classic mid-
century tower on the Wilshire Corridor. Oversized 2 bd +
den, 2.5 ba unit features a lovely formal entry opening to a
sprawling, open plan Iv/dining room w/wide-open northerly
views of Westwood Hills through full-glass doors & across
full length balc. Originally designed as a 3 bd, 2 bdrms are
now combined to present an extra-large mastr, w/attached
den/sitting rm. Additional features: large 2nd bd & adjacent
bath, powder rm...

Tory Herald 3109852719
SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,,Grbg Disp,Other |
10450 WILSHIRE #9J Open 11-2
$1,050,000 243 MID-CENTURY N EW
CRISP & BRIGHT, CORNER CONDO IN
THE CHURCHILL

Larry Young 310.777.2879
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

Elegant Traditional in Westwood Hills. Redone w/ fine taste,
this sun-filled 3 BD/3 BA home has a sensible floorplan
featuring refreshed traditional architectural details incl.
hardwood flrs, crown moldings & custom built-ins. Spacious
formal living room & den w/ fireplaces. Large formal dining
room. Crisp, colorful gourmet kitchen featuring a large center
island w/ marble countertops, Bertazzoni Range, skylight &
breakfast area opening to a patio. All 3 bedrooms are en
suite. Warner Ave School.

www.11238Homedale.com

Beautifully updated 2+2.5 condo featuring 1400+sf of interior
space, high ceilings, recessed lights, oversized windows,
& access to a private balcony. Fully remodeled gourmet
kitchen, large formal dining room, living room w/ gas
fireplace. Master suite features a large walk-in closet,
gorgeous spa-like bath w/ dual vanity & a separate tub &
shower. Guest bedroom w/ updated en-suite bath. In-unit
laundry; 2 parking spaces. Seconds away from premier
shopping, dining, & entertainment attractions.

gmglmEB;égTRUST e 10501eastborne.com | LBOREQ REALTY - BH churchillgj.com |
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
home theater, game room and gym. Grassy backyard with
pool, spa, patios and BBQ station.

MLS#16-152164

PRIVATE GATED TOWNHOUSE LOCATED
AT THE PRESTIGIOUS ENCLAVE

Newly built luxury single family villas located within 24 hour
guard gated community. Each luxury town home features
living space on ground level opening to a private courtyard.
Large kitchen/family room. Staff/guest quarters. Luxurious
master suites and two other guest rooms in second level.
Third level includes outdoor patio and office or media room.
Private elevator. 3 car garage plus additional parking.

Jane Siegal 310-777-6371 : AranalAldrete/Umansky 424-231-2400

|[COLDWELL BANKER RESI Please RSVP to JSiegal1@yahoo.com Il (THE AGENCY |
X 10205 CENTURY WOODS Lunch 10-2 130 S LAYTON DR Open 11-2 631H2 N EW
$5,995,000 a+7 MEDITERRANEAN rev $5,195,000 4+a 25ty TRADITIONAL

IMPECCABLE BRENTWOOD RETREAT!

Impeccably maintained, gated & private Brentwood estate.
This 4 bed/4 bath home offers the perfect balance between
indoor & outdoor living. Extensive use of the highest quality
wood, stone, & tile throughout. The lush backyard was made
for entertaining, and features a pool & spa, multiple seating
areas, plus outdoor fireplace & barbecue. Located within
blocks of several of the Westside’s top schools plus the
Brentwood Village shops & cafes, and offers easy access to
the 405 & all points beyond!

MLS#16-160468

MLS#16-152150

Newly built luxury single family villas located within 24 hour
guard gated community. Each luxury town home features
living space on ground level opening to a private courtyard.
Large kitchen/family room. Staff/guest quarters. Luxurious
master suites and two other guest rooms in second level.
Third level includes outdoor patio and office or media room.
Private elevator. 3 car garage plus additional parking.

Susan Smith 310.415.5175 Todd Nathanson 310.748.5423
@TON & HYLAND www.theenclavecenturywoods.com | |G|=IBSON INTERNATIONAL www.SouthLayton.com |
X10202 CENTURY WOODS DR Lunch 10-2 2342 CANYONBACK RD Open 11-2 591E3 d
$5,750,000 4+7 MEDITERRANEAN rev $2,475,000 5+7 2sty-TRADITIONAL re
PRIVATE GATED TOWNHOUSE LOCATED SENSATIONAL VIEW VILLA 5BR, 6.50BA
AT THE PRESTIGIOUS ENCLAVE 4440 SQFT

See full page ad. Fabulous Golf Course, City Lights &
Mountain Views throughout this luxurious 5BR, 6.50BA
Country French Villa ideally located in the park-like enclave
of Mountaingate in Brentwood. Big backyard, total privacy,
Tremendous scale with a dramatic interior, high ceilings & a
great floorplan. 24HR onsite Security.

MLS#16-146630

Susan Smith 310.415.5175 Tania Ferris 310-713-8234
@TON & HYLAND www.theenclavecenturywoods.com | COLDWELL BANKER www.2342Canyonback.com |
06 Brentwood Single Family l 06 Brentwood Condo / Co-0p
330 N CLIFFWOOD AVE Open 11-2 11687 BELLAGIO RD, UNIT 14 Open 11-2 631H1
$12,995,000 6+9 2sty-TRADITIONAL N EW $825,000 1+1.75 CONTEMPORARY N EW
JUST COMPLETED MODERN TRADITIONAL
IN PRIME BW PARK. SPECIAL! STUNNING ONE LEVEL CONDO

MLS#16-162952
310-820-9341

David Offer

Exceptionally well-built & designed new 2 sty Modern
Trad w/ gorgeous cyn setting N of Sunset in BW Park. Grt
architecture, gorgeous gardens, perfect flr plan, wful sense
of space & light, beau detailing & every imaginable space/
amenity. Fab open kitch/brkfast/fam rm, paneled library,
step-down LR, FDR, master w/ dual baths & closets. Lg
basement filled w/ light includes sit rm w/ bar, theatre, tiled
laundry, maid’s, wine cellar & storage. Entertaining patios, Ig
yard w/ infinity pool/spa & bbg.

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

www.330northcliffwood.com |

Stunning, Top Floor End Unit located near the Getty Center.
This is a delightful 1 Bd + Den condo with a beautiful
hardwood floor entry. This could easily become a 2 BD
unit. The master bedroom is complete with a walk in closet,
a lovely bath with separate tub & shower. The building is
unique as it has a pool, beautiful gardens, & a tennis court.
Located close to BW & the beaches of SM as well as easy
access to BH & other parts of the city. There is also side by
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
X 1129 LARRABEE ST, UNIT 11 Lunch 11-2
$815,000 242 CONTEMPORARY N EW
BRIGHT AND SPACIOUS 2+2 ABOVE
THE SUNSET STRIP

Bright and spac 2+2 unit north of Sunset just a couple of
blocks from Sunset Plaza and the Sunset Strip! Lrg LR and
dining area featuring wet bar, newer engineered wood floors,
FP, and floor to ceiling sliding glass doors that open up to
a Irg wrap around balcony with peek-a-boo city views. Lrg
updtd kit with eat-in area. MBR with FP, walk-in closet and
private bath with soaking tub and sep shower. Washer/
dryer in unit. Comes with 2 SxS parking spots. Bldg has EQ
insurance and sec cameras.

Miriam Williams
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

323-646-3971

Dishwasher, Range/Oven, Washer/Dryer
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8455 FOUNTAIN AVE, UNIT 301

Open 11-2

$749,900

2+2

NEW

Adam Sires 310.498.1024

LARGE 2+2 SOUTH FACING UNIT WITH
VIEWS. IN THE HEART OF WEHO

Elegant formal entry w/ hardwood flrs lead to living room w/
gas burning fireplace that overlooks the balcony w/ treetop
and Downtown views. Eat-in kitchen w/ granite countertops.
Large master BR features an en-suite BA w/ oversized
shower and giant soaking tub. Xilo tile by Walker Zanger,
White Thassos Marble and glass mosaic tile. Walk-in closet.
Newer interior doors w/ light frosted glass and brushed
nickel handles. Side by side parking. Building features resort
like pool.

|INOURMANDEASSOCIATES

530 N HAYWORTH AVE

Open 11-2

$2,143,000

rev

SPANISH

ENCHANTED HACIENDA

Emotional Spanish Tri-Plex. Hacienda Style Enclave, Two
Bedroom One Bath Units in Front and Two Bedroom, Two
Bath Casita Style Unit above the Rear Garage. Interior
Amenities include Hardwood Floors in the Main Living Areas
and Bedrooms, Fully Appointed Kitchens and Individual
Laundry. Details abound with Coved Ceilings, Built-Ins, Wall
Sconces ,Tiled Baths, Pedestal Sinks and Soaking Tubs.
Ample Off-Street Parking. The Enchanted Gardens of the
Opportunity Beckon your Buyer with Possibilities.

MLS#16-157160

1131 ALTA LOMA RD, UNIT 518 Open

11-2

$615,000 141

5 NEW

CONDO LOCATED AT PARK
WELLINGTON

A Rarely available top floor unit with a brand new cosmetic
renovation including beautiful new flooring throughout. The
open floorplan boasts a breakfast bar, dining area, private
balcony, powder room, and a master bedroom with full
bathroom. Located in the heart of West Hollywood in the
luxurious Park Wellington with amenities including a secure-
gated garage, 24 hour security & concierge, guest parking,
resort-style pool, spa, sauna, cabanas, tennis court, and
fitness center.

Scottman Wall 310-780-8001
|KELLER WILLIAMS HOLL Blt-Ins,Cbl,CIng Fan,Dryer,Fridge
755 N LAUREL AVE Open 11-2
$1,748,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL rev

ONE LOT, TWO HOUSES

Ideal as Owner-User home with detached rental/granny flat/
office. Two separate houses, separate addresses, separate
amenities, separate yards on spacious corner lot, Walkscore
92. 1926 character lovingly preserved with upgraded
systems. 755 N Laurel: Hardwood floors and Batchelder
fireplace. Bright sunroom, formal dining room, dine-in
kitchen, three outdoor areas. 8062 Waring: Fully private 1BR
Spanish cottage, with south-facing den, full kitchen, washer-
dryer. Cross-listed as SFR MLS#16-133572.

MLS#16-134000

Michael LaMontagna 310.925.9826 - Erik Lerner (310) 734-8120
HILTON & HYLAND Hiltonhyland.com | KELLER WILLIAMS BH 755laurel.com
1203 N SWEETZER AVE #114 Open 11-2 N EW 11 Venice Single Family
$499,000 1+1 CONTEMP MED
Lunch 11-2
REMODELED SINGLE LEVEL éggg Olgl(:LWOOD AVE 5+5 ARCHITECTURAL N EW
CONDOMINIUM IN WEHO =
Remodeled, spacious & light 1 bed &1 bath condo in the SOPHISTICATED RESORT LMNG! A
coveted WEHO complex. Villa Las Brisas. Lrg open living RARE OFFERING BY KIM GORDON
rm & dining area w/ private balcony. Remodeled eat-in- This tropical infused dwelling can be described as simply
kitchen w/ stamless appliances, granite counter tops, & breathtaking. Reflecting a resort paradise unlike anything
ample custom cabinets. Ma;ter bedrm w/ walk in clo§et & else in town, this residence celebrates a Venice beach
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

$2,895,000

3+3 1sty-CONTEMPORARY N EW

METICULOUSLY RESTORED VICTORIAN
COTTAGE

Turn-of-the-century Victorian cottage restored into a
modern masterpiece. 3bd, plus office & 2.75 ba, w/a sleek
contemporary interior. High vaulted ceilings, white matte
porcelain tile & open floor plan w/abundance of natural light
and fluted glass walls. Miele adorned kitchen w/custom
white cabinetry. Master suite w/a large patio & luxurious spa-
like bath. Great detail, unmatched craftsmanship & highest
quality materials. A block from Ocean Ave & just moments
away from 3rd St Promenade.

MLS#16-162570

2940 NEILSON WAY #105

Open 11-2

$799,000

NEW

1+1.5 CONTEMPORARY

AMAZING SEA COLONY Il CONDO

Move in ready Sea Colony Il condo in amazing location right
across from the beach and boardwalk. This stunning corner
garden view residence is one of the largest 1 bedroom units
you can find in all of Santa Monica. Open floor plan with light
filled living spaces that combine living, dining, and kitchen.
Newer chef’s kitchen with stainless steel appliances, modern
backsplash, and cabinets with under-mount led lighting.
Large master suite with ample closet space and spa-like
bathroom with tub.

MLS#16-162592

Charles Pence 310-458-4024 | David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905
ILPARTNERS TRUST SM Built-ins | THE AGENCY www.2940NeilsonWay.com |
2506 5TH ST #2 Open 11-2 2045 4TH ST, UNIT 107B Open 11-2
$1,259,000 3+3 CONTEMPORARY N EW $559,000 1+1 1sty-CONTEMP MED N EW
PRIME 3BR/2.5BA/1,500SF TOWNHOME
IN OCEAN PARK, SANTA MONICA AN ABSOLUTE GEM OF A CONDO

Do not miss the opportunity to live just 5 blocks away from
the sand. Walking distance to hip Main Street. This unit
features an oversized (direct access) private 2-car garage w/
custom storage, in-ceiling lighting, large master w/ balcony
and view, 2nd master suite w/ private bathroom), in-unit
laundry on bedroom level, high ceilings, formal entry, first
level outdoor patio, distressed hardwood floors throughout,
stainless appliances, granite countertops, Central A/C &
more.

MLS#16-143902

Brian Maser
MASER CONDO SALES

310-795-8010

www.MaserCondoSales.com

Perfect Santa Monica location, light and bright unit, lovely
complex with pool and spa, are just a few of this Ocean
Park condo’s terrific features. Updated kitchen with newer
appliances and a peaceful patio on which you can enjoy a
cup of coffee and a nicely-sized bedroom has two walk-in
closets. The living room gets great ocean breezes and has an
adjacent breakfast/dining area, too. A short walk to the Third
Street Promenade, Expo Line, Main Street, and the beach
make this one a gem!

¥ 1044 20TH ST, UNIT A

Refresh. 11-2

$1,199,000

2sty-CONTEMPORARY N EW

2+3

GRACIOUS CHARM & PERSONALITY
ABOUND! BRIGHT FRONT UNIT!

Wonderful 2 bedroom + office/3rd bdrm + 2 % bath
townhome located in the heart of Santa Monica (N. of
Wilshire).  You'll love the character of the wood floors,
inviting floor plan and the natural flow outdoors to the
lovely tiled front and back patios. Large dining room and
an updated eat-in kitchen. Huge master suite with vaulted
ceiling, plentiful closets and updated master bathroom.
Spacious second bedroom. 2-car side-by-side parking.
HOA includes Earthquake Insurance. FRANKLIN SCHOOL.

Mimi and Jon Torp
GIBSON INTERNATIONAL

310-622-7496

Anne Burkin 310.699.5062
THE AGENCY-BRENTWOOD |
101 OCEAN AVE #E502 Open 11-2
$2,685,000 212 Tsty-ARCHTECTURAL rev
STUNNING OCEAN VIEW CONDO

Enjoy whitewater views and remarkable sunsets from this
bright, sophisticated 5th floor condo in a unique landmark
Santa Monica building. This spacious and airy 2 bedroom, 2
bath unit has walk-in closets and an incredible outdoor patio
for relaxing. The complex has a gym, a large beautiful pool
and spa, and an entertaining/dining area as well as a 24 hour
Concierge. There is easy beach access via the back gate
and underground tunnel leading to the sand.

MLS#16-139618

[Paula Ross Jones

310-880-9750

RARE! Fantastic 3 bdrm 2.5 bth, remdl, SINGLE LVL condo.
Your clients can get 3 bdrms for the price of 2! Many
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
$2,995,000 4+3.5 1sty-CAPE COD $1,895,000 3+2.5 2sty-TRADITIONAL
SHUTTERS ON THE BEACH IN PACIFIC FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET IN 50 YRS
PALISADES IN EL MEDIO BLUFFS
Panoramic ocean view beach home, done to perfection. This charming 2 story traditional offers an open floor
Impressive great room with top of the line gourmet kitchen. plan with large living room and red brick fireplace, a den
Ocean views from the dining, living area, entertaining deck, area,formal dining room plus one bedroom down and 2
master suite and spa style bath! Custom cabinets, finishes large bedrooms upstairs. Really nice curb appeal with a
and fixtures throughout. Abundant natural light with high welcoming porch, extra long driveway, backyard with deck
ceilings and a great flow for entertaining. Large yard with and surrounded by mature trees. Detached 2 car garage.
room for pool. Absolutely gorgeous, private and elegant. Situated in the desirable El Medio Bluffs neighborhood this
home offers a blank canvas for someone to make beautiful
or build new.
MLS#16-161522
310.200.4390 Adam "Aumi" Katz 310.230.2415

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
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MLS#16-154332

Anthony Marguleas 310-573-4245
[AMALFI ESTATES

Estate Homes w/6 beds, 9 baths,+ a "secret door" office
in 9,800 sqft on an 18,260 sq ft lot. Great views of D'Este
& serene greenery. Soaring ceilings, chandelier, floating
staircase w/glass wine cellar, formal living & dining rooms.
open floor plan between kitchen, fam. room, & patio w/
Fleetwood doors. Master has Ocean view & private patio.
Lower level feats theater w/130" screen, gym, guest room,
patio & elevator. Perfect for entertaining!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other |

¥ 3714 MALIBU VISTA DR Refresh. ~ 11-2 N EW 18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family
$1,685,000 3+2 1sty-MID-CENTURY = —
209 S WILTON PL pen -
SUNSET MESA MID CENTURY 52,265,000 T5% S GRSV NEW
OPPERTUNITY
Classic mid century design with spectacular head on ocean THE "SHELDON-GRAVES HOUSE"
vielws awaitg your persqnal touch. Great upsiqe potential.
Enjoy watching the sunrise over the Santa Monica Bay and Circa 1912. Sophistication, character and old world charm
the_ twmkllng' Il|ghts of the Queen's Nec!(lace at nightfall. are manifested in this truly exquisite home. Large foyer
Living and dining rooms open onto spacious patios for a entry with generous size living rm, den, formal dining rm
wonderful indoor/outdoor feeling, perfect for entertaining. and redone eat-in kitchen. Fr doors off the living and dining
Kitchen with bre_akfast area. En suite master with wallk in rooms for easy access to the yard. Upstairs features a
closet and dressing area. Two cg‘.’ attached garage.This is generous size master with adjoining exercise room. Large
the one you have been waiting for! center hall bath plus 3 additional bedrooms and another full
bath. Lushly landscaped back yard with 1210 sq ft guest
Anne Leeds 310-487-0733 | house. A unique property!
Bruce Walker 310-623-8722
X 1495 CAPRI DR Lunch 11-2 d RODEO REALTY Refrigerator, dishwasher
$11,189,000 6+9 351y-CAPE COD re
4610 DOCKWEILER ST Open 11-2
OCEAN VIEW IN RIVIERA 720,000 i3 TRADITIONAL NEW
Stunning brand new Cape Cod in Riviera by Huntington ONE OF A KIND 4BR HOME IN

MIDTOWN - PRICED LIKE A CONDO!

This 1900+ Sq. ft. Two-Story Small Lot Home is the type
of unique property that may make you completely re-think
your home search! Located in uber-trending pocket near
Mid-Wilshire, home offers a unique option to buy a home
with views, lots of space, and many updates. A great condo
or townhome alternative also, and one that will allow you
to own your own standalone lot and property with no HOA.
Close to many shops and dining at Midtown Crossing,
Larchmont Village, and Miracle Mile.

761 SWARTHMORE AVE Open 11-2 d
$4,750,000 6155 CAPE COD re
VIA BLUFFS CAPE COD - PRICE
REDUCED!

MLS#16-129566

FVIurray Weisberg 310-481-6260
SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO

PRICE REDUCED! Cape Cod hm w/finished basement.
Cust blt in 2009 in the Via Bluffs, 5000+ SF home with 6
BR, 5 1/2 BA, FR, paneled library/dn & a finished basement
w/elevator & w/2 BR, media room, & full BA.. Gourmet kit
features Viking appliances, granite counters, a center island,
breakfast nook & walk-in butler's pantry. The FR w/FP is
spacious & opens to a grassy back yd w/BBQ and sports
court. Master suite has cathedral ceilings, FP, Ig walk-in
closet & Ig outdoor balc. Lg rooftop dk.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other |

Jerry & Rachel Hsieh
|(KW- LOS FELIZ

424.242.8856

www.JerryandRachel.com

513 N PLYMOUTH BLVD

Open 11-2

$1,895,000 4999999

4+4 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW red

JUST REDUCED!! GORGEOUSLY
REMODELED, BRIGHT, STYLISH HOME!!

Perched above the street in Larchmont Village! Flowing
floorplan w/formal living rm, gourmet kitchen/dining area w/
large Carrara marble island. Gracious family rm has French
drs to yard. Master suite w/high ceiling & French drs to yard.
Master bath has Marble & double sinks. Other wing of the
home has 2nd suite, 3rd bed, large bath & powder rm. 4th
bed can be a great office. Grassy yard w/brick patio, outdoor
fpl & an open “cabana” garage. Hrdwd flrs throughout, new
windows, main sewer line, etc

15 Pacific Palisades

Condo / Co-op

830 HAVERFORD AVE, UNIT 1 Open 11-2
$1,749,000 2425 2sty-TRADITIONAL N EW
A SINGULAR OFFERING IN THE HEART
OF THE PALISADES...

Joan Caplis/Susan Stark 310.748.2208

Stylish, remodeled twnhm w/gracious living spaces and a
superb

location. Entry level has 2-sty soaring ceilings, LR w/FP,
skylit DR, sensational new cook’s eat-in kitch + chic powder
bath. Overlooking the LR is a den/loft w/French drs opening
to Irg sundeck w/mountain & ocean views. Downstairs has a
grand master w/sitting area, FP & French drs to private patio,
plus a guest & bath. New wide plank oak flring throughout,
gourmet appliances + custom lighting fixtures highlight the
spaces.

MLS#16-133438

Lisa Mansfield 310-481-4313

SOTHEBY'S REALTY Great Floorplan+ Family Rm+ Chef’s Kitch
310 N LUCERNE BLVD Open 11-2

$3,099,000 445 CONTEMPORARY rev

NEW CONSTRUCTION. VERY STYLISH
ARCHITECTURAL CONTEMPORARY.

This house offers style, fixtures and finishes that are 3
notches above the competition. The magic starts at the
entry where 9 Tom Dixon Copper Shades are suspended
from the towering ceilings, and flows into the voluminous
great room, large gourmet kitchen, and opens up into
the backyard terraces and pool area. Upstairs there are 4
en-suite bedrooms, including a spacious master suite with a
large bath and one of the coolest tile floors we've seen. One
block from the heart of Larchmont village.

MLS#16-124700

MLS#16-130572

Holly Davis 310.230.7377
COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.

Great family home in ideal Village location, close
to restaurants, shops, library and park. 1st level offers
entertaining opportunities with living room, dining & kitchen
all accessible to back yard and more entertaining areas. Also
on 1st level is an en-suite maid's rm, and office/den that can
be used as the 5th bedrm. Three spacious, light and airy
bedrms include master suite with walk-in closet & bathrm
with tub. Also upstairs is a play area/2nd family room. 2-car
garage with direct access.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan |

CB BW / GIBSON www.830Haverford1.com |
Gary Gold 310.858.5411
15 Pacific Palisades P [Alions avuavo $10LucemeBivd.com |
668 VIA DE LA PAZ Open 11-2 541 N CAHUENGA BLVD Open 11-2
$9,500 5435 25ty CONTEMP MED NEW $2,650,000 445 25ty-SPANIGH rev
GREAT NEW PRICE! GORGEOUS
2 STORY FAMILY HOME SPANISH!

Nestled between the LA Tennis & Wilshire Country Clubs in
Hancock Park proper, this 4 bed / 4.5 bath Spanish (2 bed /
2.5 baths down & 2 bed+ office/2 baths up) was gutted w/
new 2nd story expansion + garage. Intimate courtyard w/
fountain off dramatic barrel ceilinged living room; luxurious
master suite; Formal dining, gourmet kitchen, custom maple
cabinets, stainless appliances. 180 ft deep yard with 44 ft
long, 9 ft deep black bottom salt water pool+ spa & fire pit.
Move right in.

MLS#16-135146

Lisa Hutchins
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
anyone looking for a move-in Los Feliz residence.

Claudia J. Hipolito
|COLDWELL BANKER LF

323-697-2360

Grbg Disp, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

DEASY PENNER thevalueofarchitecture.com
5652 VALLEY OAK DR Open 11-2 N EW
2966 SCOTT PL Open 11-2 N EW $1,198,000 2+1.5 1sty-TRADITIONAL
$739,000 1+1 2sty-COTTAGE
LOS FELIZ OAKS TRADITIONAL
ADORABLE SILVER LAKE BUNGALOW This Oaks address is an awe-inspiring retreat from the city
) & can be found among the most beautifully picturesque
Af’fh"eczm’z’}e“ ¢ 1903 Sotage nestled on 8 '”bSh 2 ot homes of Los Feliz and Hollywood. 1940's Traditional.
? Vi\ilmto IesT ane, jus{thes od ilver ahe vd., bac ;ng”Ltlp Exuding a welcoming spirit from its casual flow of living
LCL‘MIeI.SLerL){;Eerrace't h N r;‘ee S ?Tcr?rvg ?n”};m; C%T.S ;Ob g spaces, outdoor courtyards, lush landscape. 2 Bdr 1.5 ba,
loft "t ’ﬁr ca ch a show af he atetite?. d |fs he Beautiful hardwood floors, formal dining room, fireplace
+ ot vintage nome has a mix of charming perlog finishes, in living room, Cradled within Los Angeles' largest public
w/ vintage stove, and modern amenities, such as Nest Parks: Griffith Park
controlled central heat and A/C, glass French Doors, floating ’ ’
staircase, and tankless water heater, all smartly situated in a
Bo-ho stylish package MLS#16-162388
Jeffrey Young 213 819.9630 Dshwshr Groa DisoFrid
! shwshr,Grl isp,Fri
Peter Tomlinson 323-854-6469 SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO 9 _=p 9
PLG ESTATES EAST Stove,Dishwasher,W/D,FridgeBuilt-ins |
X 4335 CEDARHURST CIR Lunch 1-2
22 Los Feliz Single Family I FTryry 2+2 2sty-MID-CENTURY NEW
% 4120 CROMWELL AVE Lunch 11-2 N EW FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET IN 61
$7,250,000 6+6 2sty-SPANISH YEARS
First Time on the Market in 61 Years. Original Owner, Street
THE VICTOR SCHERTZINGER to Street 7,000 SF Lot, 1,440 SF House. 2+2 w/ smaller
RES'DENCE, 1921 bonus space under garage. North facing Views of the
A piece of Hollywood history in Los Feliz. Mediterranean Los Feliz Hills. Good forl smaller scale remodel or large
Revival estate built in 1921 by notable architect Frank L. development. Buyer to verify of course. See you there.
Meline, situated on over an acre with panoramic views of
L.A. and stunning artistic details intact. The property is
comprised of five separate lots with 2 build-able parcels,
each with separate APN’s which were recently certified by
the Dept. of Building and Safety to allow residential building.
COME FOR LUNCH --- CACTUS TAQUERIAS & AN ICE Aldo Linares 213-814-9545
CREAM TRUCK! LKW - LOS FELIZ
BRYAN ABRAMS 818-266-4300 .
|:10|-|N AAROE GROUP Location * Architecture * Land * Views | w 5682 HOLLY OAK DR Refresh. 1-2 rev
$2,550,000 3+4 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN
5720 VALLEY OAK DR Open 11-2 N EW
$6,250,000 4+4 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL
MAGICAL - ON GATED AND PRIVATE HUGE PRICE REDUCTION! BRING ALL OFFERS!With
STREET a highly published celebrity past, this Contemporary
. o Mediterranean sits nestled within a majestic canyon view
An exceptional compound inspired by the Great Lakes of in one of the most exclusive neighborhoods in Los Angeles,
Minnesota and the Colorado Rockies. Main house with an The Oaks. Laze in the cathedral ceilinged two-story living
open living, dining areas; walls of glass look out to and room with exposed wood-beams, spacious work loft, or
open to the most magical back yard. Master suite plus 2 outdoor patio overlooking the serene canyon. Dining room
additional bedrooms and baths. Full guesthouse. Brazilian opens to a lush front patio and grill, perfect for entertaining.
walnut floors, redwood exterior, and mature sycamore and Custom gourmet kitchen with professional range.
oak trees. A truly magical place to call home. MLS#16-146914
Bryan Miyamoto 3233001188
KW LOS FELIZ BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other
A Comora/P Lester 424-230-3746 e
THE AGENCY Built ins | 22 Los Feliz Lease
5743 SPRING OAK DR Open 11-2 NEW 1957 LAUGHLIN PARK DR Open 1-2 NEW
$2,725,000 4+4 2sty-TRADITIONAL $15,900 3+4 CONTEMP MED
TRADITIONAL 4 BED WITH SITUATED BEHIND THE DESIRABLE
ENTERTAINERS BACKYARD IN THE OAKS GATES OF LAUGHLIN PARK
Traditional on an estate like parcel. Upgraded & expanded In the exclusive Laughlin Park Community sits this elegant
w most desirable floor plan. Oversized master suite w walk 3 bd 4 ba and a media room contemporary Mediterranean
in closet. Custom cabinetry & a bay of original casement villa with park-like grounds and a large sparkling pool with
windows. Marble Fireplace & French doors open to the great hot tub. Entertainer's gourmet kitchen with top of the line
outdoors. Formal dining rm features oak floors, moldings, stainless appliances include Sub Zero Pro 48, Thermador
& wainscoting. French country kitchen w finest Wolf and range, Bosch dishwasher.Solid walnut flooring throughout
Traulsen appliances opens to a backyard w/ wet bar. Private the house with Custom mahogany interior doors throughout
swimming pool with peek-a-boo views. Direct access from . Grande living room with stunning fireplace and Large deck
the 2-car garage and gated entry. with electric awning.
MLS#16-143346 MLS#16-159976
Rogers +Stellini + Ritt 310-888-3377 Manvel Tabakian 323-871-2337
NOURMAND & ASSOC. http://www.5743springoak.com/ | SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro
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28 Culver Ci

Condo / Co-op

9900 CULVER BLYV, UNIT 3F Open 11-2
$1,250,000 242 CONTEMPORARY N EW
THE BEST OF CONDO LIVING IN THE
HEART OF CULVER CITY!

The best of condo living in the heart of Culver City and all
it offers. Beautiful open floor plan with views to the hills
on the preferred side of the building. This modern two-
bedroom, two-bathroom is done with high quality finishes
and materials throughout its expansive 1,800 plus SF.
Gourmet kitchen with built in stainless steel Bosch appliance
and Caeserstone counters overlooking dining area and
living room with balcony looking out to the views. Amenities
include a gym and roof top deck.

X 3040 HOLLYCREST DR

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2016 | 179
Lunch 11-2

$1,399,000

3+3

1sty-MID-CENTURY N EW

SOPHISTICATED MID-CENTURY IN
LAKE HOLLYWOOD- NEW LISTING!

Located in the highly desirable Lake Hollywood Knolls -
MID-CENTURY STUNNER WITH INCREDIBLE VIEWS, POOL
AND PRIVACY! This 3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath home has been
lovingly remodeled by the owners while maintaining its Mid-
Century charm. Gorgeous sunset views from its walls of
glass a, private enclave. Updates include new kit applian's,
wine fridge, remodeled baths with top-of-the-line touches,
a heated floor, new windows, remodeled giant master suite
with panoramic views, a custom walk-in closet. Hurry

Tom Otero 323-570-0036
LRQDEQ REALTY Remodeled baths, designer touches! |
| Deedee Howard 310-780-7676 |
THE AGENCY www.theagencyre.com/agent/deedee-howard/ 3200 CRAIG DR Open 112 563D6 re d
30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family [l RESAUY 8+2 ARCHITECTURAL
o o AMAZING PRICE REDUCTION FOR THIS
2567 BELDEN DR e TSR NEW CLEAN SPACIOUS HH HOME
$2’495’000 3+2 REDUCED $100,000!! Wonderful centrally located and
STUNNING MID-CENTURY MODERN private 3 bed updated home close to Hollywood, dntn,
Universal City. Great rental home as well. Interior redone
"GLASS HOUSE" BY ED NILES AIA including newer kitch with granite counters, tile floors,
AWESOME  MID-CENTURY  MODERN  CLASSIC cherrywood cabs, Stainless Steel appliances, hdwd floors

MLS#16-160914

ARCHITECTURAL.RECENT RENOVATIONS INCLUDE A
PERIOD STYLE KITCHEN W/ CONCRETE COUNTERS,TOP
OF THE LINE APPLIANCES, LIGHTING & POWER
SKYLIGHTS, A SOPHISTICATED MASTER BATH W/ A
SPA LIKE SOAKING TUB & A LARGE WALK IN SHOWER,
UPDATED GUEST BATH W/ BEAUTIFUL GLASS TILE PLUS
MANY MORE UPGRADES! STEP INSIDE & EXPERIENCE THE
CLASSIC MODERN VIBE & THE FLR TO CEILING WINDOWS
W/ EXPLOSIVE VIEWS. DON'T MISS THE OPPORTUNITY TO

throughout rest of the home, Ig bright dining area, beautiful
master with walk in closet, separate laundry rm. Large open
floor plan with spacious liv rm with vaulted ceilings and
custom trim. Sellers are highly motivated.
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
electrical, roof, gutters, heating and a/c (including ducts),
kitchen bathroom remodels, tankless water heater, and
hardwood floors. Large 9,450 sq.ft. lot offers complete
privacy with a newer fence and electric auto gate as well as
grassy play areas.

Robert Baer 323-377-5661
CAP EQUITY REALTY Your Clients Will Thank You!

81 Glendale Single Family

[X 1208 PARKAVENUE @ Luch 112 ]
$695,000 2+1 SPANISH N EW

STUNNING SPANISH ON ADAM'S HILL

Stunning Spanish gem on one of the most sought after
streets on Adam's Hill. The storybook brick walkway leads
you to a charming courtyard entry and a beautiful foyer
that opens into the office and the formal living room. The
rest of the home is comprised of a formal dining room, two
generous bedrooms, a full bath, a cook's kitchen, hardwood
floors and an enchanting backyard perfect for entertaining.
See this one and fall in love!

MLS#16-162912

Vahan Saroians 323-497-6655

COLDWELL BANKER

90 Hidden Hills Single Family
[ 5900 CLEARVALLEYRD  Open 112 ]

$6,890,000 6+8 CAPE COD N EW

Situated on a promontory in one of the most exclusive
neighborhoods in Southern California, Hidden Hills, lies
one of the most prestigious estates in the community. This
completely redone estate features the finest of architecture,
design and execution with breathtaking views of the valley
below. The open floor plan features a grand entry on
impressive scale, large formal living/dining rooms and
gourmet chef's kitchen with top-of-the-line appliances and
great room.

MLS#16-140794
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

JOHN AAROE GROUP Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Fridg

[ 14308 SAYREST  Open 112 |
$539,000 RANCH NEW
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

Beautiful recently renovated duplex in a sought-after
neighborhood on 11,000+ sf lot. Front unit - 1,213sf &
rear unit is 816sf and w/2 separate addresses. Front unit,
currently rented for $2,295/mo., 3bd/1.75ba w/water friendly
front yd & Ig fenced backyard. Hw flrs throughout with
fireplace in the living room. Rear unit has 2bd/1ba, fenced
with its own garden oasis & covered patio. Both units have
W/D hookups. 4 parking spots in the new driveway. Grt
investment/income producing or owner user.

MLS#16-161638
Anisa Abji 310-709-6655
|COLDWELL BANKER - BW ClIng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro |

1025 Atwater Income

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2016 | 181

X 4105 1/2 BRUNSWICK AVE

Lunch 11-2
$795,000 Duplex 2sty-SPANISH N EW

RARE ATWATER VILLAGE TROPHY
SPANISH DUPLEX DELIVERED VACANT

Eastside Brokers Join me for a Tomato Pie Pizza Lunch!
Welcome to Premium Atwater, this Trophy Spnsh Dplx
is close prox to chic shops, eateries, galleries, & music
venues. Both units will be vac at close - perfect for owner
user. These well maintained units feature 1+1 ea w/tasteful
interiors & intge flavors. Flat grassy rear yd offers a tranquil
& pvt outdoor respite. As per assessor, there is 1716 total SF
for both units. Int features incld hw flr, & period wndw. Sep
det 2 -car garage.

AVAdsdnlt

MLS#16-163044

Grace Gaerlan 3234289747
COLDWELL BANKER RESI

Rng/Ovn,Fridg

1025 Atwater Lease

X 4071 PERLITA AVE, UNIT A

Lunch 11-2
3
$2,400 2+1 TRADITIONAL N EW

ATWATER VILLAGE LEASE PLEASE
JOIN ME FOR LUNCH!

www.4071Perlita.com  New lease at classic 1940's Perlita
Gardens Condos in Atwater Village. Ground level unit with 2
bedrooms, 1 bathroom, wood floors, washer & dryer hook
ups, fresh interior paint and 1 parking space in a shared,
private garage. In close proximity to cool Atwater Village
shops & eateries, Griffith Park and freeway access.

Thomas Inatomi 323.671.1249

| BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

Stove

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

26814 MALIBU COVE COLONY DR Open 9-2

$10,999,000 516 ARCHITECTURAL red

OPEN AND SPACIOUS CONTEMPORARY
BEACH HOUSE IN MALIBU

Approx. 50 ft of beach with the best coastline views in
Malibu. Located at the end of Malibu Cove Colony Dr, this
24 hr guarded cul de sac offers the utmost in privacy and
security. Sumptuous master suite, gourmet kitchen, open
living room and dining, and several options for guest suites.
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